Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Transmission distance of 100 mm max.
• CE marking/FCC approvals.
Ordering Information
■ Data Carriers
Item Model Specifications/Design/Memory capacity
Large Memory
Capacity
Built-in-battery Data Car-
riers
V600-D8KR12 Rectangular compact
65 × 40 × 15 mm
8 Kbytes
V600-D8KR13 Thin rectangular
86 × 54 × 10.3 mm
V600-D8KR04 Intermediate-range rectangular
86 × 54 × 20 mm
Battery-less Data Carri-
ers
V600-D8KF04 Intermediate-range rectangular
86 × 54 × 20 mm
Replaceable-battery Data
Carriers
V600-D2KR16 Compact
65 × 40 × 5 mm
2 Kbytes
Small Memory
Capacity
Battery-less Data Carri-
ers
V600-D23P71 Ultrathin card-type
86 × 54 × 1.5 mm
254 bytes
V600-D23P72 Thin half-size card-type
50 × 34 × 1.5 mm
V600-D23P66N Rectangular
34 × 34 × 3.5 mm
V600-D23P66SP Rectangular package with PFA
95 × 36.5 × 6.5 mm
V600-D23P61 Rectangular compact
32 × 24 × 6 mm
V600-D23P53 Round super-compact
8 dia. × 5 mm
V600-D23P54 Round compact
12 dia. × 6 mm
V600-D23P55 Round super-compact
8 dia. × 5 mm
2 Electromagnetic Coupling RFID System V600
■ R/W Heads
■ ID Controllers
Item Model Specifications/Design
Rectangular type V600-H07 (0.5 m) Dimensions: 100 × 100 × 30 mm 0.5-m cable
V600-H07 (2 m) 2-m cable
V600-H07 (5 m) 5-m cable
V600-H07 (10 m) 10-m cable
V600-H11 (0.5 m) Dimensions: 53 × 40 × 23 mm 0.5-m cable
V600-H11-R (0.5 m) 0.5-m cable
V600-H11 (2 m) 2-m cable
V600-H11 (5 m) 5-m cable
V600-H11 (10 m) 10-m cable
Cylinder type V600-H51 (0.5 m) Dimensions: 22 dia. × 80 mm 0.5-m cable
V600-H51 (2 m) 2-m cable
V600-H51 (5 m) 5-m cable
V600-H51 (10 m) 10-m cable
V600-H52 (0.5 m) Dimensions: 22 dia. × 85 mm 0.5-m cable
V600-H52 (2 m) 2-m cable
V600-H52 (5 m) 5-m cable
V600-H52 (10 m) 10-m cable
Separate-amplifier
type
Amplifier
section
V600-HA51 (2 m) 73.8 × 22.6 × 36.5 mm, with 2-m cable
V600-HA51 (5 m) 73.8 × 22.6 × 36.5 mm, with 5-m cable